
E-Z SIGN KITS
37

5166 6166

5144

6144

5124

6124

5169

6169

5149

6149

6181

5129

6129

7500

P110

Part Frame
No. Size Corner Signs/Each Sheet

5166 6 1/8" x 6 1/8" Round 1

6166 6 1/8" x 6 1/8" Square 1

5144 4 1/8" x 4 1/8" Round 2

6144 4 1/8" x 4 1/8" Square 2

5169 6 1/8" x 9 1/8" Round 1

6169 6 1/8" x 9 1/8" Square 1

5149 4 1/8" x 9 1/8" Round 1

6149 4 1/8" x 9 1/8" Square 1

5129 1 3/4" x 9 1/8" Round 3

6129 1 3/4" x 9 1/8" Square 3

5124 1 3/4" x 4 1/8" Round 8

6124 1 3/4" x 4 1/8" Square 8

6181 8 1/2" x 11" Square 1

Each set includes 1 frame with lens, 1 sheet of perforated sign paper and a suction
cup tool.

FRAMES
The 5000 series round corner and 6000 series square corner molded plastic
frames are designed for quality interior signage. Each frame is molded in one of
7 matte colors: Pewter Gray, Almond, White, Brown, Arch Brown, Black and
Medium Gray. All frames have a 1/2" outside depth, 1/8" thick walls, and
mounting holes for attaching to walls. The inside radius on the round corner
frames is 5/16".

7500 Desk Base for 5129 & 6129

Paper Specify Frame Part No. (sold in sets of 10)

P110 Partition Hanger

Attach a frame to a P110 for easy cubicle mounting.

7500 Base snaps into the 1 3/4" x 9 1/8" frame (both round
or square) making a desk or counter unit. Base is 6".

Part No. Size

Adobe Acrobat or MS Word
is needed to download
templates from website


