## **E-Z SIGN KITS**

## **FRAMES**

The 5000 series round corner and 6000 series square corner molded plastic frames are designed for quality interior signage. Each frame is molded in one of 7 matte colors: Pewter Gray, Almond, White, Brown, Arch Brown, Black and Medium Gray. All frames have a 1/2" outside depth, 1/8" thick walls, and mounting holes for attaching to walls. The inside radius on the round corner frames is 5/16".

Part No.	Frame Size	Corner	Signs/Each Sheet
5166	6 1/8" x 6 1/8"	Round	1
6166	6 1/8" x 6 1/8"	Square	1
5144	4 1/8" x 4 1/8"	Round	2
6144	4 1/8" x 4 1/8"	Square	2
5169	6 1/8" x 9 1/8"	Round	1
6169	6 1/8" x 9 1/8"	Square	1
5149	4 1/8" x 9 1/8"	Round	1
6149	4 1/8" x 9 1/8"	Square	1
5129	1 3/4" x 9 1/8"	Round	3
6129	1 3/4" x 9 1/8"	Square	3
5124	1 3/4" x 4 1/8"	Round	8
6124	1 3/4" x 4 1/8"	Square	8
6181	8 1/2" x 11"	Square	1

Each set includes 1 frame with lens, 1 sheet of perforated sign paper and a suction cup tool.

7500 Base snaps into the 1 3/4" x 9 1/8" frame (both round or square) making a desk or counter unit. Base is 6".

Part No.	Size
7500	Desk Base for 5129 & 6129
Paper	Specify Frame Part No. (sold in sets of 10)
P110	Partition Hanger

Attach a frame to a P110 for easy cubicle mounting.



Adobe Acrobat or MS Word is needed to download templates from website

